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PENSOMI Dffl
Student Name

Student Number

Date of Biilh
Place of Birth

Sex

Religion

Citizenship

Parent/Spouse

Address

Tel, No.lCell. No.

Guardian

Address/Cell. No.

: Cagasan, Christian UJ.ysses Gundaya

: 13-1*00821
: June 28, L997

: Baybay, Leyte
: Male

: Roman Catholic
: Filipino
: Ulysses A. Cagasan

: Apt. 27 Kilbourne, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

PnHImruffi[[UGltroil

Elementary :

High School :

Visca Foundation Elementary
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte
VSU Laboratory Hiqh School

Schoo-l Year :

Year :

2AA9

2013
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Entrance Crcdential : Form 138

VSU Laboratory High
Visca, Baybay City,

School
Leyte
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RATIT{G

1.00

1.25

1.50

t.75
2.00

2.2s

2.50

2.75

3.00

5.00

S - Satistacbry

U - Unsatisfactory

Au - Audit (No credit)

EQUIVALENT

97-100

94-96

91-93

88-90

85-87

82-84

79-81

76-78

75

BELOW 75

Inc - Incomplete

Drp - Dropped

INDICATION

Excellent

Highly Outsbnding

Outstanding

Very Good

Good

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

Fair

Passing

Failure

One dlqiate unit of adit is one banr lxture or rxibfuon each wd< or a tobl of 18 houts in a sematen Three hours of tabontory wor
dnfring, or a shop wo* eadt wek ar a total of 54 hourc a sm*ter are rqardd as quiualent ale to one unit of odit.

Tle sm*tal average of a student isampuW bymultiplying tfenumberof unibasigned
prdtrtdivided by the tobl unib eamd fs the frm&er

by the grade eamed and the


