

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Main Campus

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067;

+63 53 563 7428 Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name

: Cagasan, Christian Ulysses Gundaya

Student Number

: 13-1-00821

Date of Birth

: June 28, 1997

Place of Birth

: Baybay, Leyte

Sex

: Male

Religion

: Roman Catholic

Citizenship

: Filipino

Parent/Spouse

: Ulysses A. Cagasan

Address

: Apt. 21 Kilbourne, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

Tel. No./Cell. No.

. .

Guardian

F E1915

Address/Cell. No.

517, S. E. I.

Entrance Credential: Form 138

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary

: Visca Foundation Elementary School

Year : 2009

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

High School

: VSU Laboratory High School

Year

2013

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

VSU Laboratory High School

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

GRADING SYSTEM:	RATING	EQUIVALENT	INDICATION
	1.00	97-100	Excellent
E BIVERSAS STATE UNIVERSITA VIRAVAS S E BIVERSITA ULBANAS STATE UNIVERSITA N ELA URLAVA CITALIO DINGERRO A DIRAVA S	1.25	94-96	Highly Outstanding
	1.50	91-93	Outstanding
	VEH SLLY TIS 4 TO THE DELICE STATE THAT POLICY VESAVA	88-90	Very Good
	2.00	85-87	Good
	E UNIVERSI 2.25 THE STATE UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY	82-84	Very Satisfactory
	2.50	79-81	Satisfactory
	2.75	76-78	Fair
	3.00	AS STATE USES CHOICE TO SELECT TO SELECT THE	Passing
	5.00	BELOW 75	Failure
	S - Satisfactory	Inc - Incomplete	
	U - Unsatisfactory	Drp - Dropped	
	Au - Audit (No credit)		

One collegiate unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation each week or a total of 18 hours in a semester. Three hours of laboratory wor drafting, or a shop work each week or a total of 54 hours a semester are regarded as equivalent also to one unit of credit.

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

University Registrar

Not Valid
Without Seal
Page 1 of 3 pages